

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3977/2019

M. RAVINDRANATH REDDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G. KISHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.64595/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.64597/2019-EX-PARTE STAY and
IA No.64599/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 26-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR(NP)
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Stuti Krishn, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter stands adjourned by a week, as prayed for
in the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the
petitioner.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR